Ticket No. Name
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Beckie Greaves
Michelle Rutherford
Vicki Spittle
Natalie Holmes
Elise Hunt
Laura Tonks
Ryan Chalkley
Nigel Figg
Clare Lynn
Nicola Powers
Ashley Brookes
Nigel Figg
Vicki Spittle
Hayley Haluszczak
Jade Stone
Brad Bunce
Tyler Davies
Rickie Horne
Chloe Cronin
Emma Hadley
Julie Baker
Kerry Kelley
Tara Young
Rhys Furnival
Becky Love
Naomi Brodie
Sonia Matthews
Rachel Shakespeare
Jody Hall
Jackie Walters
Leigh-anne N Bodman

Laura Brookes

48
49
50
51
52
53
55
57
58
59
62
63
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
86

Ticket No. Name

Vikki Head
Ryan Chalkley
Nathan Thompson
Leah Curtis
Leanne Harrison
Alexia Edwards
Kayleigh Stevens
Hannah Colgan
Leanne Harrison
Harj Ganger
Jade Perry
Kayleigh Daly
Kim Lloyd
Liam Darby
Tyrone Shirley
Karen Mcafee
Stella Stonee
Jenny Dicks
Asa Wright
Liam Darby
Lisa Humphreys
Philippa Ward
Natalie Holmes
Tracey Lynn
Annmarie Thistlethwaite
Abigail Garmston-melia
Jackie Potts
Stacey Butlin
Lauren Burke
Paul Green
Clare Lynn

Laura Brookes

87

88

89

90

91

92

96

97

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
126
128

IPHONE 17 PRO 256gb

Ticket No. Name

Becky Love
Adele Harris
Shannon Robson
Lornie Samra
Sonia Matthews
Amy Burton
Hayley Haluszczak
Christopher Welch
Emma Steventon
Nathan Thompson
Anne Marie Salusbury
Hayley Lockey
Chelsea Woodhall
Kerry Blakemore
Michelle Rutherford
Charlotte Bowen
Jemma Clarke
Victoria Smith
Tammy Clarke
Clare Griffiths
Serena Shilton
Emma Abbey
Sonia Matthews
Tia Docker
Jennielea Crowley
Mia Ebanks
Jay Leah Grigg
Shannon Gearing
Abigail Garmston-melia
Laura Tonks
Sonia Matthews
Mark Hill

Total: 821

Draw: October 17, 2025 9:30 pm

Page 1 of 9




Ticket No. Name

129
131
133
134
135
137
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
149
151
152
154
156
157
159
161
162
163
164
165
167
168
170
171
172
173

James Ogom
Bev Foley
Kayley Hall
Vicky Rice
Laura Tonks
Claire Haines
Emma Abbey
Courtney Benion
Lisa Humphreys
Jenny Callaghan
Shannon Robson
Elizabeth Whitehouse
Courtney Connor
Michelle Wolff
Taylor Bull
Adam Barnes
Kerry Blackford
Ryan Evans
Clare Griffiths
Hayley Knight
Lauren Dale
Clare Lynn
Mark Woodbine
Kelly Price
Bev Foley
Sophie Jw
Liam Darby
Marie Hunt
Paige Cartwright
Kirsty Avey
Elaine Glasby
Leo Mazzone

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
187
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
206
207
208
209
210
212

Ticket No. Name

Lucy Price
Elizabeth Whitehouse
Claire Halford
Estellea™| Pritcharda™
Lisa Hodson
Natalie Holmes
Jenny Dicks
Jennielea Crowley
Gemma Barratt
Nicole Myrie
Marie Bagnall
Kayley Hall
Lornie Samra
Kirsty Banner
Bret Eastwood
Jennielea Crowley
Samantha Houldey
Katie Mckay
Kirby Harper
Stacy Stockton
Lauren Dale
Natalie Davies
Jade Perry
Duane Gibbs
Jenny Smith
Jennielea Crowley
Leanne Passey
Gemma Heeley
Lauren Dale
Tilly Carnie
Estellea™ Pritcharda™j

Angela Withnall

213
214
215
216
217
218
220
222
223
224
225
226
227
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
250

IPHONE 17 PRO 256gb

Ticket No. Name

Jenny Callaghan
Alan Dodd
Lauma Silina
Subrina M
Jennielea Crowley
Michelle Wolff
Angela Lees
Phillip Hodson
Tee Hussain
Chelsea Langford
Paul Green
Lauren Dale
Nicola Bennett
Millie-lou Goggins
Ashley Brookes
Margaret Fellows
Patricia Patricia Pyatt
Shaun Harvey
Mandy Jackson
Laura Crampton
Sophie Leanne
Stephany Willett
Elizabeth Darwin
Ryan Evans
Nicola Bennett
Tammy Clarke
Stephen Corcoran
Jackie Walters
Liam Darby
Leo Mazzone
Katie Mckay
Darcy Hughes

Total: 821

Draw: October 17, 2025 9:30 pm
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IPHONE 17 PRO 256gb

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

251 Sonia Matthews 294 Bret Eastwood 339 Liam Yates
252 Jackie Walters 298 Wayne Ingram 340 Carrie Birch-reeves
255 Adam Banks 299 Estellea™| Pritcharda™ 341 Stephen Corcoran
256 Abby Jones 300 Leah Curtis 342 Leanne Harrison
257 Claire-marie Glennon 301 Kirby Harper 343 Keeley Goddard
258 Catherine Mansell 302 Natalie Davies 347 Toni Simpson
262 Charlene Allmark 303 Clarice Cooper 348 Vicky Rice
263 Jamey B 304 Chelsea Woodhall 350 Angela Withnall
265 Zoey Hill 306 Brad Bunce 351 Karen Mcafee
267 Leigh-anne N Bodman 307 Amy Bentley 352 Terri Wilkinson
268 Lucy Price 308 Adam Barnes 353 Demi Garrett
269 Sherrelle Cartwright 309 Becky Love 354 Emma Abbey
270 Lauren Binek 310 Elaine Glasby 355 Sam Abraham
271 Subrina M 311 Daniel Evans 357 Leanne Harrison
272 Alan Dodd 313 Bret Eastwood 359 Shaun Harvey
273 Lauren Dale 317 Paige Cartwright 361 Clare Lynn
274 Katie-jane Hodgson 318 Tilly Carnie 362 Emma Oconnor
275 Sonia Matthews 319 Samuel Moss 365 Julie Baker
276 Elaine Glasby 320 Natalie Davies 368 Chelsea Langford
277 Estellea™| Pritcharda™ 321 Chloe Evans 369 Charlene Allmark
278 Jackie Walters 322 Kayley Hall 370 Hayley Lockey
279 Marie Hunt 323 Ryan Chalkley 372 Demi Garrett
280 Katie Mckay 324 Ryan Chalkley 373 Alice Huggins
282 Estellea™| Pritcharda™ 326 Jade Stone 374 Natalie Davies
284 Anne Marie Salusbury 327 James Ogom 376 Becky Love
286 Lauren Brindley 328 Sophie Leanne 378 Laura Crampton
287 Jane Binek 329 Lauren Brindley 379 Shonah Attwell
288 Kerry Aspinall 331 Jenny Callaghan 380 Nathan Connor
289 Shannon Robson 333 Alan Dodd 381 Shaye Lloyd
290 Elizabeth L 334 Jane Binek 383 Natalie Mansell
291 Jamey B 335 Tyler Davies 385 Alexia Edwards
292 Brendan Mitchell 336 Emily Morgan-hayward 387 Joanne Cook

Total: 821 < Draw: October 17, 2025 9:30 pm Page 3 of 9
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Ticket No. Name

389
390
391
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
401
402
403
405
406
407
408
409
411
414
415
416
418
420
421
423
425
426
427
428
429
430

Robin Ledbury
Katie Mckay
Mark Woodbine
Donna Goodby
Shanice Straker
Jamey B
Cameron Thompson
Jenny Dicks
Emma Abbey
Nicole Myrie
Shaye Lloyd
Chloe Evans
Tammie Dwyer
Janae Bell
Becky Love
Courtney Connor
Craig Matthews
Jennielea Crowley
Juliet Onions
Subrina M
K Esor Llahtous
Gemma Steventon
Asa Wright
Nathan Connor
Patricia Patricia Pyatt
Kirby Harper
Bex Robinson
Bradley Nightingale
Laura Heath
Leo Mazzone
Laura Crampton

Julie Barnes

431
432
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
444
445
446
447
448
449
451
452
453
454
456
458
459
460
461
462
465
466
468
469
470

Ticket No. Name

Jade Hill
Natalie Davies
Bret Eastwood

Jody Hall

Tee Hussain
Jamie Rollinson
Leo Mazzone
Ryan Chalkley
Megan Heeley
Jamie Rollinson
Clare Griffiths
Shanice Straker
Jenny Smith
Jade Stone
Bret Eastwood
Elaine Glasby
Karen Mcafee
Patricia Patricia Pyatt
Donna Hill
Jackie Walters
Courtney Connor
Nikki Nightingale
Jennielea Crowley
Elaine Glasby
Annmarie Thistlethwaite
Leah Curtis
Liam Darby
Tony Nicklin
Angela Withnall
Nicki Jones
Kerry Kelley
Liam Darby

473
474
476
477
479
480
483
485
486
487
488
489
491
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
512

Ticket No. Name

Jane Binek
Alan Dodd
Stacey Edwards
Kerry Holyhead
Kian Wilson
Estellea™| Pritcharda™
Angela Withnall
Charlotte Jackson
Lisa Broadstock
Kerry Evans
Samuel Moss
Kelly Burge
Nathan Thompson
Jade Stone
Leigh-anne N Bodman
Tyrone Shirley
Lori Willetts
Lisa Broadstock
Kayleigh Daly
Holly Feetham
Laura Crampton
Stephany Willett
Leigh-anne N Bodman
Brad Bunce
Jade Stone
Sarah Jack
Nathan Thompson
Wayne Ingram
Adam Barnes
Natalie Holmes
Claire-marie Glennon

Jade Stone

Total: 821

Draw: October 17, 2025 9:30 pm

Page 4 of 9




IPHONE 17 PRO 256gb

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

513 Sarah Round 549 Brad Bunce 597 Samuel Moss
514 Vikki Head 550 Kayleigh Daly 600 Claire Lovatt
515 Jackie Walters 554 Alan Dodd 601 Paige Rose
516 Kirsty Greensill 557 Stella Stonee 602 Vicki Spittle
517 Laura Heath 559 Kayley Hall 603 Reilly Lesley
519 Holly Feetham 560 Anne Marie Salusbury 605 Marina Tranter
520 Karen Mcafee 562 Shaun Harvey 608 Gemma Steventon
522 Donna Arnold 563 Derek Southam 609 Liam Darby
523 Susan Wall 564 Ayy Ess 610 Ayy Ess

524 Lisa Hodson 565 Clarice Cooper 612 James Ogom
525 Kelly Evans 566 Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£ 614 Jamie Rollinson
526 Lisa Hodson 567 Gemma Steventon 615 Kirby Harper
529 Natalie Holmes 568 Marisa Lally-peacock 616 Jennielea Crowley
530 Jodie Thistlethwaite 570 Elaine Glasby 617 Rosie Cleaver
531 Bret Eastwood 571 Katie Mckay 618 Katie Hinton
532 Lornie Samra 573 Claire Haines 620 Stephen Corcoran
533 Gemma Barratt 577 Asy Rehman 621 Katty Clatworthy
534 Charlene Allmark 578 Emma Evans 622 Natalie Davies
535 Bret Eastwood 581 Kirsty Banner 623 Jodie Thistlethwaite
536 Leo Mazzone 582 Kirby Harper 624 Billie Jae Gardner
537 Rebecca Brazier 583 Samantha Collins 625 Bex Moore
538 Kayley Hall 584 Courtney Smith 626 Angela Withnall
539 Laura Tonks 585 Liam Owe 628 Alice Huggins
540 Anne Marie Salusbury 587 Kirsty Avey 629 Liam Darby
541 Jenny Ward 588 Estellea™| Pritcharda™j| 630 Elaine Glashy
542 Leo Mazzone 589 Alesley Downes 631 Estellea™| Pritcharda™
543 Abbey Guest 590 Rebecca Bradshaw 632 Shelley Barnfield
544 Jennielea Crowley 591 Jamey B 633 Clare Griffiths
545 Tony Nicklin 593 Hayley Jeavons 634 Gemma Barratt
546 Rickie Horne 594 Stephen Corcoran 635 Stacey Crawford
547 Leanne Teague 595 Estellea™ Pritcharda™j 637 Susan Wall
548 Katie Mckay 596 Katie Green 638 Devonta Robson

Total: 821 < Draw: October 17, 2025 9:30 pm Page 5 of 9




IPHONE 17 PRO 256gb

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

640 Nathan Connor 682 Michelle Wolff 725 Brendan Mitchell
641 Patricia Patricia Pyatt 683 Corretta Mccooty 726 Samantha Kelly
642 Holly Feetham 684 Sarah James 727 Chelsea Langford
644 Nicola Bennett 685 Brad Bunce 728 Vicki Spittle
645 Jenny Smith 687 Lauren Binek 730 Nicola Bennett
647 Clare Griffiths 688 Codey Hayfield 732 Kelly Latham
648 Vicky Rice 689 Ruby Sutton 733 Leo Mazzone
649 Naomi Brodie 692 Stacy Hill 734 Estellea™| Pritcharda™
650 Laura Tonks 693 Shani Sambrooks 735 Leanne Harrison
653 Anne Marie Salusbury 695 Marie Hunt 736 Vicky Rice
654 Jennielea Crowley 696 Lauren Neal 737 lan Mcdonald
655 Emma Fellows 697 Michelle Markham 739 Hayley Unitt
660 Rachel Prestidge 698 Jenny Callaghan 740 Adam Barnes
661 Sade Furnival 700 Liam Darby 742 Lisa Hickman
662 Natalie Davies 702 Paul Green 743 Shelley Barnfield
663 Gemma Steventon 703 Margaret Rose 744 Charlene Allmark
664 Duane Gibbs 704 Nicola Powers 745 Nicola Daniels
666 Hanna Lal 705 Asy Rehman 747 Elizabeth L
667 Shannon Robson 706 Elizabeth L 748 Jenny Callaghan
668 Hayley Lockey 707 Tamsin Brown 749 Samantha Murray
670 Lornie Samra 708 Nicole Louise 750 Kerry Kelley
671 Sonia Hickman 709 Andrew Wood 751 Jennielea Crowley
672 Tony Nicklin 710 Rebecca Brazier 753 Elaine Whitty
673 Leah Curtis 711 Karen Mcafee 754 Estellea™| Pritcharda™
674 Deeyanne Lawrence 712 Kerry Holyhead 755 Tammy Clarke
675 Laura Crampton 714 Sophie Leanne 756 Phillip Hodson
676 Phillip Hodson 716 Estellea™| Pritcharda™j 758 Beky Hitch
677 Yvonne Garrett 718 Jackie Potts 759 Michelle Wolff
678 K Esor Llahtous 720 Jaime Cubberley 761 Ashley Ford
679 Stacey Crawford 722 Jacqueline Dance 763 Clare Griffiths
680 Shannon Robson 723 Billie-jo Taylor 765 Chloe Evans
681 Clare Lynn 724 Adam Barnes 768 Subrina M

Total: 821 < Draw: October 17, 2025 9:30 pm Page 6 of 9




IPHONE 17 PRO 256gb

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

769 Katie Evans 813 Ross Dunn 851 Joanne Cook
770 Chelsea Langford 814 Jackie Walters 854 Sophie Leanne
773 Tammy Clarke 816 Codie Duffield 855 Leo Mazzone
776 Mark Woodbine 817 Alexandra Bolton 857 Liam Darby
778 Mark Woodbine 818 Gemma Barratt 859 Sherrelle Cartwright
779 Leigh-anne N Bodman 819 Leo Mazzone 860 Natalie Mills
780 Tony Nicklin 820 Bret Eastwood 864 Elizabeth Hughes
781 Elaine Glasby 821 Shaun Harvey 865 Clare Griffiths
782 Tara Young 823 Asa Wright 866 Ryan Chalkley
786 Jenny Dicks 824 Leigh-anne N Bodman 867 Stephanie Jay
787 Leigh-anne N Bodman 825 Samantha Hanson 869 Katie Mckay
788 Nicola Bimson 826 Lauma Silina 870 Andrew Wood
789 Sonia Matthews 827 Vikki Head 873 Jamie Rollinson
790 Sinead Preston 828 Elizabeth L 874 Mandy Jackson
791 Kerry Kelley 829 Stephany Willett 875 Stella Stonee
792 Marina Tranter 830 Hill Katie 876 Tyrone Shirley
793 Jackie Walters 831 Stella Stonee 878 Sarah Martin
794 Nathan Connor 832 Lav Clarke 880 Kerry Evans
795 Katie Mckay 833 Vicky Rice 881 Steven Wilde
796 Tee Hussain 834 Joanne Bodman 882 Donna Arnold
799 Jane Binek 835 James Ogom 883 Jamey B

801 Marie Palmer 836 Gemma Barratt 884 Jamie-leigh Glover
802 Wendy Claire 837 Jane Binek 885 Jane Binek
803 Sukhwinder Dhesi 838 Donna Arnold 886 Claire-marie Glennon
804 Shani Sambrooks 839 Ryan Chalkley 887 Adam Banks
805 Leesh Jayne 841 Jacqueline Dance 888 Rickie Horne
806 Stephen Corcoran 842 Estellea™| Pritcharda™j 890 Bev Foley
808 Adam Jones 843 Kelly Burge 892 Clare Griffiths
809 Kerry Aspinall 844 Adam Banks 893 Maggie Evans
810 Michelle Andrews 845 Ruby Sutton 894 Phillip Hodson
811 Jade Garratt 848 Danny Hunt 895 Elizabeth L
812 Charlene Allmark 850 Tracy Alexander 896 Leo Mazzone

Total: 821 < Draw: October 17, 2025 9:30 pm Page 7 of 9
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897
900
901
902
903
904
905
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
937
938
941

Katie Green
Laura Heath
Jenny Smith
Jennielea Crowley
Luke Taylor
Emma Turney
Katie Hinton
Gurpreet Rai
Bret Eastwood
Adele Harris
Stacy Stockton
Darrell Bowen
Clare Griffiths
Arran Lowe
Karen Mcafee
Shani Sambrooks
Michelle Rutherford
Ayy Ess
Ryan Chalkley
Laura Crampton
Jennielea Crowley
Lornie Samra
Claire-marie Glennon
Emma Turney
Jade Stone
Leigh-anne N Bodman
Laura Heath
Sam Jones
Megan Latham
Rickie Horne
Kerry Holyhead
Elaine Glasby

942
944
945
946
947
949
950
951
952
954
955
956
957
959
960
961
962
963
965
966
967
968
969
970
972
975
977
978
979
980
981
982

Ticket No. Name

Stephanie Jay
Katie Langford
Nathan Connor
Jordan Dixon
Jamie Rollinson
Samuel Moss
Tyrone Shirley
Asa Wright
Paul Green
James Ogom
Emily Morgan-hayward
Stephen Miller
Jackie Walters
Sarah Martin
Leah Curtis
Deeyanne Lawrence
Daniel Evans
Ayy Ess
Liam Yates
Ronnie Malyon
Emma Steventon
Sophie Leanne
Sonia Matthews
Leigh-anne N Bodman
Jade Rowe
Tony Nicklin
Ayy Ess
Jackie Walters
Jennielea Crowley
Kerry Kelley
Patricia Patricia Pyatt

Vladislav Vladimirov

983
984
985
986
987
989
990
991
993
995
997
998
999
1000
1001
1003
1004
1006
1010
1011
1013
1014
1017
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1028
1029

IPHONE 17 PRO 256gb

Ticket No. Name

Jackie Walters
Amy Burton
Debra Lanigan
Vicki Evans
Tara Billingh
Jenny Dicks
Sandra Harlow
Abby Jones
Sarah Clarke
Laura Heath
Megan Dreslin
Mark Woodbine
Jennielea Crowley
Bret Eastwood
Mia Ebanks
Nicola Daniels
Donna Goodby
Lauren Dale
Dawn Oliver
Darren Fieldhouse
Shannon Gearing
Emma Oconnor
Samantha Pearson
Jackie Walters
Millie Slater
Cheryl Holloway
Lee Payton
Tyrone Shirley
Claire-marie Glennon
Sharon Timmins
Stella Stonee

Darren Fieldhouse

Total: 821

Draw: October 17, 2025 9:30 pm
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IPHONE 17 PRO 256gb

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1030 Courtney Connor 1073 Sade Furnival
1031 Elaine Glasby 1076 Kelly Burge
1032 Jodie Burbridge 1077 Nathan Thompson
1033 Ashley Brookes 1078 Courtney Connor
1036 Keeley Goddard 1080 Cheryl Holloway
1037 Jade Fleet 1081 Ryan Chalkley
1038 Leigh-anne N Bodman 1083 Ryan Chalkley
1039 Leigh Davies 1084 Sarah Willis
1040 Emma Abbey 1085 Shaun Harvey
1041 Sonia Matthews 1086 Asa Wright
1043 Jackie Walters 1087 Sophie Leanne
1045 Jenny Smith 1088 Leigh Wright
1047 Terri Wilkinson 1089 Estellea™ Pritcharda™j
1049 Lee Clemson 1090 Kelly Burge
1050 Tee Hussain 1091 Samuel Moss
1051 Rickie Horne 1093 Vicki Spittle
1052 Tee Hussain 1094 Katty Clatworthy
1053 Victoria Williams 1095 Nicola Bimson
1054 Clare Griffiths 1096 Natalie Davies
1055 Shonah Attwell 1098 Kian Wilson
1056 Julie Barnes 1100 Michelle Andrews
1057 Shannon Preston

1058 Gemma Steventon

1061 Sarah Gill

1062 Jaime Cubberley

1063 Jackie Walters

1065 Katie Mckay

1066 Rebecca Brazier

1067 Laura Crampton

1069 Jade Garratt

1071 Katie Gibbs

1072 Jodie Harker

Total: 821 < Draw: October 17, 2025 9:30 pm Page 9 of 9




